Department of Higher Education, Punjab
First Merit List (valid upto 10th July,2023)
GOVT. COLLEGE ROPAR (B SC (Medical) (Regular))
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Final Merit In Courses

Weight

Seat A Passin
llocati g Year

Sr Ran Registration Id Father Name Mobile No. Gende Categor
k r y

Weight
age

10

11

12

10

11

12

UP24248945241954

UC24245355526546

UP24246748745512

UP24249696919764

UP24245655555192

UP23241731552599

UP24245151889951

UP24242174548662

UP24245417956296

UC21249587568363

UP24242344926516

UP24249725324943

Puneet
Chaudhary

Paarul
Sharma

MEHAK

OoM
WASSON

Palak

HARPREET
KAUR

HARMAN
SINGH SAINI

LOVELEEN
PRABHJOT
SINGH

MANPREET

komal

LOVEPREET
KAUR

Kuldeep
Singh

Manoj Kumar
HARJINDER
SINGH

PARVEEN
KUMAR

Hari Krishan

SATWINDER
SINGH

MOHAN
SINGH

JAGDISH
KUMAR

RACHHPAL
SINGH

Kewal
Krishan

hardeepsingh

VIJAY
KUMAR

6284214058

7009102031

9779883643

8847424745

7529860049

7973163616

9417875756

6283082958

9417957799

8699014052

7347092106

7657899692

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

BC/OBC

General

SC/ST

General

General

SC/ST

BC/OBC

BC/OBC

SC/ST

SC/ST

BC/OBC

SC/ST

on Cat
egory

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024
2023

2024

2024

2024

2021

2024

2024

94.80

94.20

91.80

90.20

87.00

87.20

86.20

85.00

84.60

82.80

82.00
81.40

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

age

94.80

94.20

91.80

90.20

88.00

87.20

86.20

85.00

84.60

82.80

82.00
81.40

Note: The merit list has been calculated on the basis of marks as declared by the applicant in the form as well as verification done by the college as on 30th June, 2023.
This is the final merit list and will not be altered.
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13

14

15

16

17

18

19
20

21

22

23

24

25

Note: The merit list has been calculated on the basis of marks as declared by the applicant in the form as well as verification done by the college as on 30th June, 2023.

13

14

15

16

17

18

19
20

21

22

23

24

25

UC23247366794193

UC24242886857277

UP24242982815928

U024247723675988

UP24247191686546

UP24241381236982

UC23242355868869

UC24249319222689

UC24249343838929

UC23241889175463

UC24242354392958

UC24246244465975

UC24249677255878

ROBIN
BHAMBRI

HARLEEN
KAUR

ARSHDEEP
KAUR

SURAJ
KUMAR

Soni

AVINASH
KAUR

PANKAJ
Navjot kaur
Vanshita
Datta

pawan kumar

Kiratjot Kaur
Bains

SUKHJEEVA
N KAUR

NAVDEEP

This is the final merit list and will not be altered.

NEERAJ
KUMAR

JOGA SINGH
SURESH
KUMAR

BHAG
SINGH

Naresh

GURPREET
SINGH

SANDEEP

Rakesh
kumar

Rajeev Datta

manijit singh

Balvinder
Singh Bains

RAVINDER
SINGH

JASPAL

9530778047

9815044190

9041074775

9815589296

6239735657

7888839331

9138344543

9463031000

7906340181

6239845572

9877457827

9876876516

9013568060

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

General

General

SC/ST

SC/ST

SC/ST

SC/ST

General

BC/OBC

One Girl

SC/ST

One Girl

General

SC/ST

on Cat
egory

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

2023

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2023

2024

2024

2023

2024

2024

2024

81.00

80.40

79.20

78.60

78.40

78.20

77.40
76.60

76.20

75.00

73.60

72.80

71.80

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

age

81.00

80.40

79.20

78.60

78.40

78.20

77.40
76.60

76.20

76.00

73.60

72.80

71.80
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26

27
28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Note: The merit list has been calculated on the basis of marks as declared by the applicant in the form as well as verification done by the college as on 30th June, 2023.

26

27
28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

UC24242458922728

UP24244293411696

UC23245783784276

UP24249488331447

UC24245317788819

UC24245954126424

UC24242281459329

UC24246493514929

UC24247473986232

UC24248749529383

UC24241743479548

KAUR

Mehakpreet
Kaur

GAGANJOT

GIANSHIKA

ABHISHEK

Harmanjeet
Kaur

Jasmeet kaur

VANI
SHARMA

KHUSHVEER
KAUR

KRITIKA
SHARMA

DEEPKIRAN
KAUR

ADITI
PANDEY

This is the final merit list and will not be altered.

SINGH

Jagdish
Singh

RAJ KUMAR

AMIT
SHARMA

CHAND
ROOP

Hardeep
Singh

Gurdev singh

VISHAL
SHARMA

TEK CHAND

GOBIND
RAM

GURUBAKS
H SINGH

AKSHAY
KUMAR
PANDEY

9878358647

6284303946

8699902502

8283902770

9877047897

6284640089

9876646394

9056353951

8544831008

9815993749

9877706773

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

SC/ST

General

General

BC/OBC

BC/OBC

BC/OBC

General

SC/ST

General

SC/ST

General

on Cat
egory

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

2024

2024
2023

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

71.20

70.20
67.60

67.40

67.20

65.80

65.20

65.00

64.40

62.20

56.20

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

age

71.20

70.20
67.60

67.40

67.20

65.80

65.20

65.00

64.40

62.20

56.20



