

Department of Higher Education, Punjab First Merit List (valid upto 10th July,2023) GOVT. COLLEGE ROPAR (B SC (Medical) (Regular))

Sr no.	Ran k	Registration Id	Name	Father Name	Mobile No.	Gende r	Categor y	Seat A Ilocati on Cat egory	Passin g Year	12th	Weight age	Final Weight age	Merit In Courses
1	1	UP24248945241954	Puneet Chaudhary	Kuldeep Singh	6284214058	Female	BC/OBC	NA	2024	94.80	0.00	94.80	
2	2	UC24245355526546	Paarul Sharma	Manoj Kumar	7009102031	Female	General	NA	2024	94.20	0.00	94.20	
3	3	UP24246748745512	MEHAK	HARJINDER SINGH	9779883643	Female	SC/ST	NA	2024	91.80	0.00	91.80	
4	4	UP24249696919764	OM WASSON	PARVEEN KUMAR	8847424745	Male	General	NA	2024	90.20	0.00	90.20	
5	5	UP24245655555192	Palak	Hari Krishan	7529860049	Female	General	NA	2024	87.00	1.00	88.00	
6	6	UP23241731552599	HARPREET KAUR	SATWINDER SINGH	7973163616	Female	SC/ST	NA	2023	87.20	0.00	87.20	
7	7	UP24245151889951	HARMAN SINGH SAINI	MOHAN SINGH	9417875756	Male	BC/OBC	NA	2024	86.20	0.00	86.20	
8	8	UP24242174548662	LOVELEEN	JAGDISH KUMAR	6283082958	Female	BC/OBC	NA	2024	85.00	0.00	85.00	
9	9	UP24245417956296	PRABHJOT SINGH	RACHHPAL SINGH	9417957799	Male	SC/ST	NA	2024	84.60	0.00	84.60	
10	10	UC21249587568363	MANPREET	Kewal Krishan	8699014052	Female	SC/ST	NA	2021	82.80	0.00	82.80	
11	11	UP24242344926516	komal	hardeepsingh	7347092106	Female	BC/OBC	NA	2024	82.00	0.00	82.00	
12	12	UP24249725324943	LOVEPREET KAUR	VIJAY KUMAR	7657899692	Female	SC/ST	NA	2024	81.40	0.00	81.40	

Note: The merit list has been calculated on the basis of marks as declared by the applicant in the form as well as verification done by the college as on 30th June, 2023. This is the final merit list and will not be altered.



Department of Higher Education, Punjab First Merit List (valid upto 10th July,2023) GOVT. COLLEGE ROPAR (B SC (Medical) (Regular))

Sr no.	Ran k	Registration Id	Name	Father Name	Mobile No.	Gende r	Categor y	Seat A Ilocati on Cat egory	Passin g Year	12th	Weight age	Final Weight age	Merit In Courses
13	13	UC23247366794193	ROBIN BHAMBRI	NEERAJ KUMAR	9530778047	Male	General	NA	2023	81.00	0.00	81.00	
14	14	UC24242886857277	HARLEEN KAUR	JOGA SINGH	9815044190	Female	General	NA	2024	80.40	0.00	80.40	
15	15	UP24242982815928	ARSHDEEP KAUR	SURESH KUMAR	9041074775	Female	SC/ST	NA	2024	79.20	0.00	79.20	
16	16	UO24247723675988	SURAJ KUMAR	BHAG SINGH	9815589296	Male	SC/ST	NA	2024	78.60	0.00	78.60	
17	17	UP24247191686546	Soni	Naresh	6239735657	Female	SC/ST	NA	2024	78.40	0.00	78.40	
18	18	UP24241381236982	AVINASH KAUR	GURPREET SINGH	7888839331	Female	SC/ST	NA	2024	78.20	0.00	78.20	
19	19	UC23242355868869	PANKAJ	SANDEEP	9138344543	Male	General	NA	2023	77.40	0.00	77.40	
20	20	UC24249319222689	Navjot kaur	Rakesh kumar	9463031000	Female	BC/OBC	NA	2024	76.60	0.00	76.60	
21	21	UC24249343838929	Vanshita Datta	Rajeev Datta	7906340181	Female	One Girl	NA	2024	76.20	0.00	76.20	
22	22	UC23241889175463	pawan kumar	manjit singh	6239845572	Male	SC/ST	NA	2023	75.00	1.00	76.00	
23	23	UC24242354392958	Kiratjot Kaur Bains	Balvinder Singh Bains	9877457827	Female	One Girl	NA	2024	73.60	0.00	73.60	
24	24	UC24246244465975	SUKHJEEVA N KAUR	RAVINDER SINGH	9876876516	Female	General	NA	2024	72.80	0.00	72.80	
25	25	UC24249677255878	NAVDEEP	JASPAL	9013568060	Female	SC/ST	NA	2024	71.80	0.00	71.80	

Note: The merit list has been calculated on the basis of marks as declared by the applicant in the form as well as verification done by the college as on 30th June, 2023. This is the final merit list and will not be altered.



Department of Higher Education, Punjab First Merit List (valid upto 10th July,2023) GOVT. COLLEGE ROPAR (B SC (Medical) (Regular))

Sr no.	Ran k	Registration Id	Name	Father Name	Mobile No.	Gende r	Categor y	Seat A Ilocati on Cat egory	Passin g Year	12th	Weight age	Final Weight age	Merit In Courses
			KAUR	SINGH									
26	26	UC24242458922728	Mehakpreet Kaur	Jagdish Singh	9878358647	Female	SC/ST	NA	2024	71.20	0.00	71.20	
27	27	UP24244293411696	GAGANJOT	RAJ KUMAR	6284303946	Female	General	NA	2024	70.20	0.00	70.20	
28	28	UC23245783784276	GIANSHIKA	AMIT SHARMA	8699902502	Female	General	NA	2023	67.60	0.00	67.60	
29	29	UP24249488331447	ABHISHEK	CHAND ROOP	8283902770	Male	BC/OBC	NA	2024	67.40	0.00	67.40	
30	30	UC24245317788819	Harmanjeet Kaur	Hardeep Singh	9877047897	Female	BC/OBC	NA	2024	67.20	0.00	67.20	
31	31	UC24245954126424	Jasmeet kaur	Gurdev singh	6284640089	Female	BC/OBC	NA	2024	65.80	0.00	65.80	
32	32	UC24242281459329	VANI SHARMA	VISHAL SHARMA	9876646394	Female	General	NA	2024	65.20	0.00	65.20	
33	33	UC24246493514929	KHUSHVEER KAUR	TEK CHAND	9056353951	Female	SC/ST	NA	2024	65.00	0.00	65.00	
34	34	UC24247473986232	KRITIKA SHARMA	GOBIND RAM	8544831008	Female	General	NA	2024	64.40	0.00	64.40	
35	35	UC24248749529383	DEEPKIRAN KAUR	GURUBAKS H SINGH	9815993749	Female	SC/ST	NA	2024	62.20	0.00	62.20	
36	36	UC24241743479548	ADITI PANDEY	AKSHAY KUMAR PANDEY	9877706773	Female	General	NA	2024	56.20	0.00	56.20	

Note: The merit list has been calculated on the basis of marks as declared by the applicant in the form as well as verification done by the college as on 30th June, 2023. This is the final merit list and will not be altered.